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5K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
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RUN TO CARE AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTMEBER 24, 2022

5K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Name
TOM BLAZI

Name
DREW MAYES

Finish
20:44.70

Finish
21:22.82

Gender Age
M 61

Gender Age
F 14

5K Age Group Results for Males 18 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time
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113
846
903
803
802
117
118
860
121
834
107
852
109

Name

MICHAEL BUTTS

EVAN FINCHER

JOHNNY OWENS
STEPHEN ATWELL
BENJAMIN ATWELL

WILLIAM CLARK
JOSHUA FLEMING

ZANE HUDSON

JERMEIAH ALWELL

LUKAS DAVIS
CAEL HAWKS
RILEY GOLD
CADE HAWKS

Finish
21:15.40
22:21.26
23:47.17
25:25.02
25:25.26
28:50.65
31:32.26
32:45.00
33:04.56
33:31.36
35:51.99
36:40.55
40:47.29

Gender Age
13
16
16
16
18
10
18
13
13
12
10
18
6
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5K Age Group Results for Females 18 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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5K Age Group Results for Males 19-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib
835
108
873
850
842
823
845
838

Bib
920
888
886
827

Name
LIZZIE DAVIS

CAMBREE HAWKS

ELLA KRISTEK

PARKER GAMET
JESSICA ELLIOTT
SCARLETT BUCHHOLZ

LEAH FINCHER
EMMA DIEHL

Name
KALE SCHNAKE

JONATHAN MCELROY
DILLON MATTOX
JAMES CONRAN

Finish
33:40.39
40:46.80
41:10.43
44:03.13
45:01.62
46:31.01
52:57.32
52:59.72

Finish
29:36.74
30:41.78
40:07.28
54:43.34

Gender Age
F 10
9
15
16
12
6
14
15

M T T T T M m

Gender Age
M 28
M 28
M 27
M 21

5K Age Group Results for Females 19-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib
919
889
926

Name

HAILEY SCHNAKE
HAILEY MCELROY
TEAH THOMASON

Finish
31:50.56
33:43.28
34:00.14

Gender Age
F 25
F 28
F 20

City

City
AURORA

City

SPRINGFIELD
AURORA
AURORA
AURORA

CRANE

REPUBLIC

AURORA

City
REPUBLIC

SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
AURORA
AURORA
SPINGFIELD
AURORA

City
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
CLEVER
AURORA

City
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD

Timed by

Division
5K

Division
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
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5K Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
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804
883
709
895
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935

Bib
124
927
908
805
833

RUN TO CARE AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTMEBER 24, 2022
ALYSSA BAGBY
VICKI MARTINEZ
KENNADI ERWIN
NICOLE MYERS
COURTNEY PAULSEN
KAYLA WRIGHT

35:00.37
41:02.24
46:15.70
47:05.13
54:35.43
57:14.75

Name Finish
JAMES PETTIT 25:37.06
JOHN THONGSAVANH 29:01.20
BRIAN PERRY 29:23.38
KYLE BAGBY 31:41.52
NATHAN DAVIS 49:08.01

F 28
F 27
F 28
F 26
F 23
F 28

Gender Age
35
38
30
38
38
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5K Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
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5K Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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Bib
933
105
812
859
106
909
821
832
870
890

Bib
868
855
893
829
924
866
818
813
902
822

Name

AMANDA WINFREY
ASHLEY TERREY
HANNAH BOLTON
STEPHANIE HUDSON
MELISSA HAWKS
ANDREA PLANK
TARA BUCHHOLZ

ASHLEY DAVIS
JENNIFER KENNEDY
TIFFANY MERCER

Name

TONY KENNEDY
KEVIN HARTWIGSEN
DERIK MOSKALEW
MIKE COSGROVE

BEN STONE
CHAD JUNG

JEFFREY BROWN
DAVID BOLTON
CURTIS OWENS

KEVIN BUCHHOLZ

Finish
27:04.42
31:45.11
34:19.86
36:28.78
40:47.07
41:16.21
46:32.06
49:39.09
49:39.25
57:11.32

Finish
22:54.68
23:29.89
25:28.27
27:45.37
29:35.53
29:43.78
29:54.97
31:09.48
33:15.50
46:30.86

Gender Age

F 39
38
36
38
37
39
35
39
37
31
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Gender Age
40
47
40
46
42
46
45
48
46
40
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5K Age Group Results for Females 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

Bib
900
936
800
801

Name Finish
ABIGAIL OWENS 28:11.22
MARTHA YOUNGBLOOD 28:54.17
ALYEA ALLDREDGE 31:08.93
SAMANTHA ATWELL 37:10.74

Gender Age
F 45
F 42
F 41
F 49

AURORA
AURORA
PURDY
SPRINGFIELD
AURORA
AURORA

City

AURORA
DADE CITY
AURORA
REPUBLIC

City
CASSVILLE

CASSVILLE
CRANE

SPRINGFIELD
AURORA
REPUBLIC
AURORA

PURDY

City
AURORA
AURORA

NIXA

NIXA

NIXA
AURORA

OZARK
CASSVILLE

AURORA
AURORA

City
AURORA
AURORA

SPRINGFIELD
AURORA

Timed by

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
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RUN TO CARE AGE GROUP RESULTS

B tmotions SATURDAY, SEPTMEBER 24, 2022
5 901 KRISTY OWENS 39:45.63 F 44 AURORA
6 865 REBECCA JUNG 39:51.70 F 41 AURORA
7 830 VALERIE DAVIS 44:06.80 F 41 REPUBLIC
8 849 NICKI GAMET 44:08.06 F 49 SPRINGFIELD
9 847 CHRISSY FORRESTER 45:32.63 F 42 AURORA
10 806 TERESA BAKER 57:09.71 F 48 MONETT
11 815 JAMIE BOURGAULT 1:01:57.04 F 46 CAPE FAIR

5K Age Group Results for Males 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age City

1 911 JERRY RAGSDALE 21:56.20 M 54 MONETT
2 913 WILLIAM ROBERTS 26:35.18 M 59 SPRINGFIELD
3 810 MIKE BLOSS 34:37.92 M 54 AURORA
4 931 DONALD WILLIAMS 41:37.27 M 58 AURORA
5 930 RICHARD WILLARD 56:32.39 M 56 AURORA
6 816 JAMES BOURGAULT 1:02:00.20 M 53 CAPE FAIR
5K Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age City

1 811 KIRSTIN BLOSS 33:46.66 F 53 AURORA
2 809 DARLENE BENTON 35:04.74 F 53 AURORA
3 932 SONYA WILLIAMS 37:12.87 F 55 AURORA
4 862 SUSAN JARVIS 38:17.72 F 53 1179 LAWRENCE 2100
5 896 MICHELLE NEWMAN 38:52.58 F 51 CASSVILLE
6 844 MELISSA FIEKER 47:14.47 F 52 AURORA
7 828 LINDA COOPER-DAVIS 55:48.78 F 59 AURORA
8 912 KAREN RICHMOND 55:49.47 F 56 SHE@LL KNOB
9 875 TAMMY LANDOLL 57:10.50 F 55 AURORA
10 897 LYNNE OLBERTZ 1.02:28.47 F 52 AURORA
5K Age Group Results for Males 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age City

1 120 SCOTT PETTIT 25:46.92 M 62

2 904 EVAN PARROTT 27:15.75 M 64 SHELL KNOB
3 871 KC KOPASKA 37:14.86 M 64 REPUBLIC
4 858 DAN HOHN 39:18.73 M 65 NIXA

5 885 BRIAN MATTOX 40:43.91 M 61 VERONA
6 839 JEFFERY DIEHL 43:29.91 M 67 DADE CITY
5K Age Group Results for Females 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age City

1 878  JULIA LEBLANC-HOHN 39:18.47 F 65 NIXA

2 882 KELLEY MARTINEZ 52:33.06 F 61 AURORA
3 122 PAM KISTEMMACHER 52:43.74 F 68

4 820 SANDY BROWN 54:45.55 F 68 AURORA
5 854 JANET HADDOCK 1:01:56.56 F 62 CASSVILLE

Timed by
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
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RUN TO CARE AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTMEBER 24, 2022

5K Age Group Results for Males 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 861

Name
JERRY INMAN

Finish Gender Age
31:19.80 M 73

5K Age Group Results for Females 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1M Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1 704 BRENT CRUSE 9:02.60 M 51

1M Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 103

CHRISTEN ARGUETA

Finish Gender Age
8:59.59 F 33

Name

1M Age Group Results for Males 18 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 735
2 114
3 814

Finish Gender Age
16:08.44 M 7
16:11.49 M 8
24:40.35 M 5

Name
TREYSON ROLLER
JOSEPH SHAEFER

GUS BOLTON

1M Age Group Results for Females 18 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 104
2 102
3 703

Name Finish Gender Age
ARDYN ARGUETA 9:05.90 F 12
CARYS ARGUETA 17:37.64 F 14

HATTIE BOLTON 24:38.32 F 9

1M Age Group Results for Males 19-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 917

Name
MITCHELL SCHMIDT

Finish Gender Age
15:59.38 M 19

1M Age Group Results for Females 19-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 918

Finish Gender Age
15:59.52 F 23

Name
MALLORY SCHMIDT

1M Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 115
2 101

Name
STACIE TATE
DAVID ARGUETA

Finish Gender Age
16:37.76 M 37
17:30.23 M 32

1M Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 884
2 723
3 734
4 700
5 915

Name Finish Gender Age
BENTLEE MATHEWS 16:00.65 F 36
CHELSEA LANDSTAD 16:01.18 F 33

JAMIE ROLLER 16:10.53 F 39
ANDREA ALLEN 16:11.14 F 38
SARAH SCHAEFER 16:36.69 F 35

City
CLEVER

City

City
SPRINGFIELD

City

City
PURDY

CASSVILLE

City

CASSVILLE

City
CASSVILLE

City
CASSVILLE

City

City
CASSVILLE
CASSVILLE

PURDY
LOCKWOOD
BATTLEFIELD

Timed by

Division
5K

Division

Division
1M

Division
1M

Division
1M
1M
1M

Division
1M
1M
1M

Division
1M

Division
1M

Division
1M
1M

Division
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M

tNow
Promotions



tNow |
Promotions

RUN TO CARE AGE GROUP RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTMEBER 24, 2022

6 739 ASHLEY WALDEN 16:42.54 F 39
1M Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1 916 KEITH SCHAEFER 16:37.18 M 40
1M Age Group Results for Females 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1 715 AMBER HAMILTON 10:55.45 F 41
2 701 ECHO BISHOP 13:46.98 F 49
3 724 ERICA LONG 16:10.76 F 42
4 738 LEAH TATE 16:22.44 F 40
5 733 AMIE REED 16:44.02 F 43
6 112 KRISTY WILSON 17:13.18 F 42
1M Age Group Results for Males 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1 499 GREG BLAKE 16:40.18 M 53
2 498 ALICIA BLAKE 16:41.43 M 52
3 843 JAMES ERWIN 18:50.26 M 50
1M Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1 737 MARILYN SCHELLEN 11:12.12 F 58
2 928 AMY WHITE 15:59.69 F 51
3 874 CHRISTINE LAMBETH 16:24.06 F 53
4 110 SUSAN MILLER 17:29.27 F 55
5 719 TANYA JONES 17:35.37 F 52
1M Age Group Results for Males 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1M Age Group Results for Females 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1 732 GINGER POE 16:09.01 F 62
2 726 MARCIE MCDANIEL 17:34.92 F 65
3 721 DIANE KOPASKA 22:37.01 F 61
1M Age Group Results for Males 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1M Age Group Results for Females 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Finish Gender Age
1 881 EMILY MARKS 16:23.52 F 71

SPRINGFIELD

City
BATTLEFIELD

City
LOCKWOOD
AURORA
GREENFIELD
VERONA
PURDY

City

WASHBURN

City
AURORA
CASSVILLE
AURORA

CASSVILLE

City

City
PURDY
CASSVILLE
REPUBLIC

City

City
AURORA

Timed by
1M

Division
1M

Division
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M

Division
1M
1M
1M

Division
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M

Division

Division
1M
1M
1M

Division

Division
1M

tNow
Promotions



